MIKrovent®
VentIlatIon SySteM
Operating principle
the intake ventilator sucks in the
outside air through the intake grate
and intake air filter and pushes it
into the room through the patented
heat exchanger. Capillary heat

ON OFF
Advantages of MIKrovent
Ordering designation
•  Ensures healthy, quality and energy-efficient ventilation
of rooms with closed windows.
•  Ensures up to 68% savings in costs of purchase,
installation, operation and maintenance compared to
similar competitive ventilation systems.
•  Up to 4 times lower cost of initial investment compared
to a central ventilation system.
•  Requires no additional air distribution channels, in effect
eliminating any cleaning and power consumption costs
associated with air distribution along the channels.
•  Maintains all the benefits of a closed window, such as
burglary protection, noise reduction, heat insulation and
insulation against external influences.
•  Prevents draft, intrusion of dust and noise from
the outside, growth of mould and favourable living
conditions for dust mites.
•  It is easy to use and enables full control of its operation
(manual or automatic setting).
•  Enables installation of humidity and/or CO2/VoC
(volatile organic compounds) sensors.
•  Provides an option to connect to a central monitoring
system.
•  By using quality washable fresh-air filters (F7, F8) it
cleans incoming air and making life easier for individuals
suffering from allergies.
•  Can be installed discretely as part of the window’s
extended profile.
•  Ideal for thermal remediation of existing buildings or in
new buildings, as it requires no air distribution channels.
• Can be adapted to any window dimension.
•  Ensures ventilation in accordance with the requirements
of the SISt/en standards and regulation on energy
efficiency of building (PUReS dated 1 March 2009).
MIKrovent 100/V/C1/a0/C/P/l1
l1 -  length
P -  PtC heater
C - Co2 sensor
a0 - Filter
C1 - Ral colour
V - mounting type
100 - MIKrovent model
l1 ...  960 mm
l2 ...  1160 mm
l3 ...  1360 mm
a0 ... carbon filter
C1 ... Ral 9006
C2 ...  Ral 9007
C3 ... Ral 9016
V ...    vertical
Hl ...    horizontal left
HD ...    horizontal right
Issues with cleaning of air channels
In the course of prolonged use, small areas of dirt tend to